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AFFIDAVIT

AFFIDAVIT TO BE FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH

NOMINATION PAPERTO THE ELECTION OFFICER FOR THE ELECTION

F Ward No.07 OF DHAMNAGAR NAC forthe Office of COUNCILLOR

1f SwadheenSambeetDash son of Sro Mohan Chandra Dash Aged 32years resident of Talapada

Ward No.07), P.O. DhamnagarBlock Colony, P.S.Dhamnagar, Dist. Bhadrak, a candidate at the

above election, do bereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:

)Iam a candidate set up by Bharatiya Janata Party.

(2)My name is enrolled in Ward No.07 Dhamnagar NAC voter list for ULBB

Election atSerial No.66 in Booth No.12.

)My contact numbers are 7978704484 & 9438102861 and my e-mail id is

swadheensambeet@gmail.com
and my social media accounts are

SwadheenSambeet Dash for FaceBook

SwadheenSambeet Dash for Instagram. tiflec

dby

Advocat
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(4) Details of PemanentNumber(PAN)and status of Income tax return:

Thefinancial Total income shown in

Return in

the Rupees) for the last five
years completed (as on 31st

SI. No Names PAN
for Income Taxyear

which

last income

return |Marh)
been

tax

has

filed

1. Self () Financial Year 2019-20

BULPD2249E|2021-22 Rs.4,58,625/

Financial Year 2020-21

Swadheen

i)
Rs.4,98,830/
Financial Year 2020-21

Rs.4,98,830/-

NIL

Sambeet Dash

ii)

(iv)

(v)
NIL
NILSpouse

Subhalaxmi Pati

(1)
NIL

(ii)EURPP9208N NIL
(iii)NIL
(iv)NIL
L(V|

NIL

NIL(i)HUF (If NIL NIL

(ii) NIL
iii)

NIL

iv) |NIL

Candidate is

Karta/Coparcener)

NIL

(v) NIL
NIL(i)
NIL

(ii)

Dependant 1 NIL NIL

NIL

(iii)NIL
NIL

(iv)
NIL|(V)_

(i)

(ii)

(ii)

|NIL NIL NIL
Dependant 2

NIL
NIL
NIL

(iv)
NIL

(V)_
NIL NIL NIL

(i)
NIL

(ii)
NIL

ii)
NIL

(iv)

Dependant 3

6.
NIL

(v)NIL

Identutled

by

Advocate
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(5) Pending Criminal Cases

() I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me.

OR

i) The following criminal cases are pending against me:NOT APPLICABLE

Table
NIL

(a)
FIR No. with name

addressand of

PoliceStation

Cse No. with Name NIL
(b)

ofthe Court
Section(s)

NILOr

(c)
concerned
Acts/Codes

involved (give no,

of the Section,

e.g.Section...of

IPC,etc.

Brief description
of

offence
Whether

NIL
(d)

charges
NIL

(e) have been framed

(mention YES or

NO)_
If answer against

NIL

(e) above is YES,

then give the date

on which charges

were framed
Whether

NIL
any() Appeal/Application

for revision has

been filed against

the proceedings

(Mention
YES or

NO)

(6)Cases of Conviction

(i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence.

OR

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: NOTAPPLICABLE

Table

Identitled

by

Advocate
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(a) Case No. NIL
(b) Name of the Court NIL

(c) Sections of Acts/Codes NIL
involved (give no.of the

Section, e.g.Sections...of

IPC,etc.
Brief
offence

(d) description of NIL
for which

convicted

(e) Dates of orders of NIL
conviction
Punishment( NIL
imposed(indicate period of

imprisonment
and/or quantum of the fine

imposed)
Whether any Appeaal has

awarded

( NIL
been filed against

conviction order (Mention
YES or N0)
Repeat the above sequence
in respect of each separate

caseofconviction.
If answer to (g) above is

YES, give details and

present status ofappeal
Discharged/acquittedin the

cases(s)

Section of the Act and

(h) NIL

1) NIL

descriptionoftheoffence
The Court which had taken) NIL
cognizance

CaseNo.(k) NIL

() Details of NIL
Appeal/application for

revision etc. if any filed

against above order taking

Cognizance
Case(s)is/are pending

against me which

cognizance has been taken

by Court

Section Act and

(m) NIL

Descriptionof the offence

for which cognizance

den

dby

Advocate
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(n) The Courtwhich had taken

cognizance

CaseNo.

NIL

(o) NIL
(p) Details of NIL

Appeal/applicationfor

revision etc. ifany filed

againstabove ordertaking

cognizance

(7) That 1 give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all

dependents:

A. Details of movableassets

Explanation,
- For the purpose of this Form, the expression" includes, details of all

depositsorinvestments;

S Description HUF Dependent

NIL
Dependent Dependent

-3

Self Spouse
Subhalaxmi

Pati
No. Swadheen Sambeet

Dash NIL NIL NIL

) Cash
in hand Rs.20,000/-

Details of

NILNIL
NIL NIL

Rs.5,000/- NIL
Cii)

NIL
NILBajaj Allianz (TD)|SBIBalasore

Policy

No.0447290475

NIL
deposit in

Bank
SBA/c
No.35766891213

accounts Rs.50,000/- Rs.1,00,000/-

(FDRs,
Bank, ICICI Bank,

Deposits and Bhadrak(TD) Policy Nayapalli

SB A/c

Term HDFC

all other No.21860836

Rs.60,000/types of

deposits

including

saving

accounts),

Deposits
with

No.738701500111

Rs.30,000/

Bank,
SB A/c

HDFC
Bhadrak,

No.50100276796188

Rs.20,000/

Financial Current Alc

Institutions,

Post Office

Current

No.50200 724050

Rs.9,72,000/

Accounts, Indian Bank,

Mathani BranchNon-

Banking

Financial

Companies

SB Alc

No.505056657566

Rs.1,00,000/-

Currentand Alc

CooperativeNo.50535499677

Identildentiledby
Advocate
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societies and Rs.5.50,000/

the amount
in each such

deposit

Bandhan

Dhamnagar
B
No.50210012903935

Bank,

A/c

Rs.30,000/

Canara Bank,

Dhamnagar SB A/c
No.4922101003856

Rs.30,000/-

SBI Srirampur

SB Alc

No.40387520736

Rs.20,000/

Nil Nil Nil Nil

(i Details of
HDFC
(Shares)

Bonds, Rs.82,000/-

Security|Nil
investment

in

Debentures

Shares and

Units In

Companies
Mutual

Funds and

others and

the amount_
(iv)Details of NIL

NIL NIL NIL NILNIL

Investment

in NSS,
Postal

Saving
Insurance

Policies and
Investment

any

Financial

instruments

Post

office or

Insurance

Company
and the

amount
Personal NIL(v) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Loans

advance

given to any

person

entity

including

firm,

or

Company,

identleOApv
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Trust etc.

other

receivables

from debtors

and

and

the

amount.
Motor
Vehicles

such as Jeep,

Cars Bus. |Cost: Rs.12,42,000/

Trucks

(vi) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

CAR Make Hyundai-

Verna 1.6. Purchase May
2016

Heavy
Vehicles

At present Value

Rs.6,00,000/-

Details bf

Make,

Registration

number, etc.
Year of

purchase and

amount)

with approx

present

market value

according to

you.
JewelleryY

Gold, Gold Rs.2,30,000/

Omaments

Gold 50gms
NIL NIL NILNILGold 200gms

Rs.9,20,000/

(vii)

Silver

Silver

Silver 250gms
Rs.12,500/

and

Ornaments

valuable CA
thing (s)

give details

weight

value)

with approx.

present

market value

of

and

according to

you.
(viii)| Any other NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

assets such

as value of

claims

interest

(ix) Gross Total| Rs.27,64,000/

Value
Rs.10,67,500- NIL NIL NIL NIL

den

fled

by

Advocáte
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(8) Details ofImmovable assets:

Dependent Dependent
2

Dependent

3Description HUFSelf

Swadheen

S. Spouse

Subhalaxmi

Pati
NIL

No. NIL

Sambeet Dash
NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
Agricultural Land

Location(s) Survey

number(s
Area (Total

measurement in

(1)

NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL

acres)
Whether inherited

NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL

property

(Yesor No)
Date of purchase in |NIL
case of self-

NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL

acquired property

Cost of Land(in

case of purchase)

at the time of

NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL

purchase
Any Investment on|NIL
the land by way of

development,

construction etc.

Approximate

Current market

NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL

value
Non-Agricultural

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL(i)

Land
Location(s) Survey

number(s)
Area (total

measurement in
sq9

ft)
Whether inherited

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

property

(Yes orNo)
Date of purchase in| NIL

case ofself

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

acquired property

Cost of Land ( in

case of purchase)

at the time of

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

purchase
Any investment on

the land by way of

development,

construction etc.

Approximate

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

current market

value
(ii) Commercial

Buildings

NIL NIL NIL NIL
|

NIL NIL

derIdensid

ed
by

Advocate
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(Including

apartments)

-Location(s)

-Surveynumbers)_
Area (total

measurenment in

NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL

sq ft)

Built-up Area

(totalmeasurement

in sq. ft)

Whether inherited|NIL

property (Yes or

No)
|Date of purchase

in |NIL
case ofself-

NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL

acquired property

|Cost ofproperty (
in case of

NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL

purchasc) at the

time of purchase

Any investment on

the property by

NIL NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL

way
development,

construction etc.

Approximate

current market

value
iv) |Residential

Buildings

(including

apartments):

-Location (s)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Survey number(s)

Area (Total NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

measurement in

sq.ft)
Built up Area

(Total

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

measurement in

sq.ft)
Whether inherited|

NIL

property

(YesorNo)_
Date of purchase in NIL
case of self -

acquired property_

Cost of property (

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

in case of

purchase) at the

time of purchase

Any investment on NIL

the land byway of

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Identited

by

Advocate
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development,

construction ctc

Approximate NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

current market

value
(v) Others (such NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

interest

property)

(vi)

NIL
Total of current |NIL
market value of (i)

to (v)above

NIL NIL NI
NIL

(9) Give herein below the details of liabilities dues to public
financial institutions and

govermment:

HUF Dependent Dependent
-2Description

Dependent

Self

Swadheen

Sambeet Dash

HDFC,

Spouse

Subhalaxmi
No.

NIL
NIL NIL

Pati
NIL

NIL
NIL)Loan or dues to

NIL NIL NIL

Bank/ Financial Bhadrak Loan

Institution(s)

Name of Bank or

Alc

No.122243960
Financial Rs.4,70,475/
Institution, Amount

outstanding,
Nature

of loan

Loan ordues to NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

any other

individuals / entity

other than

mentioned above.

Name(s),
Amount

outstanding,
nature

floan

Any other liability |NIL NIL NIL|NIL NIL NIL

Grand total of Rs.4,70,475/

liabilities

(10) Details of profession
or occupation

(a)

(b)

Self: Business Man

Spouse: Service(Private
Bank Employee)

(10A) Details ofsource(s) of Income

(a) Self: Business (Petrol Pump)

(b) Spouse: Service

(c) Sourceof Income, if any, of dependents NIL

(10B) Contracts with appropriate
Government and any public company or companies

Identifled

by

OX
Advocate

(a) details of contracts entered by the candidate NIL

(b) details contracts entered into by spouse NIL
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F(c) details ofcontracts entered into by dependents NIL

a aetails of contracts entered into by Hindu UndividedFamily or trust in which the candidate or

spouse or dependentshave interest NIL
(e) details of contracts, entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or spouse or

dependents are partners NIL

details of contracts,
entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse or

dependentshave share NIL

(11). My educationalqualification is as under:

B. Tech. Mechanical from SITE, Bhubaneswar under Biju Pattanaik University of Technology,
in the year

2014.

VERIFICATION

1, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify
and declare that the contents ofthis affidavit are true and correct

to the best ofmy knowledge
and belief and no part ofit is false and nothing

material has been concealed there form, I

further declare
that

a)there is no case ofconviction or pending
case against

me other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of Part

A and B above;

(b) 1,my spouse, or my dependents
do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 7and

8,9 above.

Verified at.ABe AK.thisthe. K...dayof..MaaeA
2022

Witnesses:

1. molon setha.

dadwyLemlbecs Do
3/0 Pono Sethq

CoLnyhacna
DEPONENT

Sasananda AsK

TalaPada, po: DNR BlrK caIn y
0ic PBharak pI7- 156 I14

The Executants soremnly deciare

& Sign in my Presençe being

dentied by Shi.

KCO Advocate, Rhadrak

Identufled
by

Advocate
9x.SAHU 72/22-
Notary,Bhadrak


